-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Electronics assembling
-Pharmaceutical industry
-Cosmetic and bottling industries
APPLICATIONS
S70
Advanced fiber optic amplifiers for high speed and
low contrast applications

MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
CRD-5000 DIN rail mounting bracket 95ACC2790
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Fiber Optic Sensors - S70
CABLES
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B1-02-G-03 95A251420
5 m CS-B1-02-G-05 95A251430
7 m CS-B1-02-G-07 95A251440
10 m CS-B1-02-G-10 95A251480
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B1-02-R-02 95A251620
5 m CS-B1-02-R-05 95A251640
Radial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B2-02-G-03 95A251450
5 m CS-B2-02-G-05 95A251460
7 m CS-B2-02-G-07 95A251470
10 m CS-B2-02-G-10 95A251530
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B2-02-R-02 95A251630
5 m CS-B2-02-R-05 95A251650
Fiber Optic Sensors - S70
Rev. 02, 12/2017